Friday, June 22, 2018
Saturday, June 23, 2018
Sunday, June 24, 2018
Monday, June 25, 2018
Tuesday, June 26, 2018
Wednesday, June 27, 2018
Thursday, June 28, 2018 Atlanta

Friday, June 29, 2018 Rome/Montepulciano

Saturday, June 30, 2018 Montepulciano
Sunday, July 1, 2018 Montepulciano
Monday, July 2, 2018 Montepulciano
Tuesday, July 3, 2018 Orvieto
Wednesday, July 4, 2018 Montepulciano
Thursday, July 5, 2018 Pisa + Lucca
Friday, July 6, 2018
Saturday, July 7, 2018
Sunday, July 8, 2018
Monday, July 9, 2018 Montepulciano
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Montepulciano
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 Rome
Thursday, July 12, 2018 Rome
Friday, July 13, 2018

Saturday, July 14, 2018 Holiday - Repubblic Day

Sunday, July 15, 2018
Monday, July 16, 2018 Montepulciano
Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Siena
Wednesday, July 18, 2018 Montepulciano
Thursday, July 19, 2018 Florence
Friday, July 20, 2018
Saturday, July 21, 2018
Sunday, July 22, 2018
Monday, July 23, 2018 Montepulciano
Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Lake Trasimeno
Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Montepulciano
Thursday, July 26, 2018 Florence
Friday, July 27,2018
Saturday, July 28, 2018
Sunday, July 29, 2018
Monday, July 30, 2018 Montepulciano
Tuesday, July 31, 2018 Montepulciano
Wednesday, August 1, 2018 Montepulciano
Thursday, August 2, 2018 Rome/Atlanta

13:00

08:00, 16:00

07:00, 15:00, 17:30

7:00

return by train

08:00, 16:00

7:00, 17:00

08:00, 17:00

7:00, 17:00

Dinner
Breakfast, Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner

Dinner

Dinner
Dinner

Dinner

Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner
Dinner
Dinner

Dinner

Orientation after breakf

Survival Italian
Class

Day trip

Class

Day trip
Freetime
Freetime
Freetime
Class

Class
Overnight trip
Overnight trip
Freetime
Freetime
Freetime
Class

Day trip

Class

Day trip
Freetime
Freetime
Freetime
Class

Day trip

Class

Day trip
Freetime
Freetime
Freetime
Class

Class



